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Turnover Pts Second Chance Pts

3118 / 9 1 / 10 19 /

0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26

Α.Σ.Ε. Δούκα Αμύντας 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

Α.Σ.Ε. Δούκα Αμύντας 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Α.Σ.Ε. Δούκα Αμύντας 

http://www.e-stats.gr/


GRAPHIC STATS

SCORE EVOLUTION

SCORE DIFFERENCE
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LARGEST SCORING RUN LARGEST LEAD
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